
O
R

D
E

R
SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

Subscription prices for individual publications listed below. Price includes print and online access (except for the Camp Lejeune/Water
Contamination, MDL, Reinsurance & Arbitration, and Talcum Powder Litigation Reports, which are online only).

q COLUMNS-Asbestos 
q Benzene & Emerging Toxic Torts Litigation
q Camp Lejeune and Water Contamination Litigation
q COLUMNS-Drugs & Medical Devices 
q MDL Mass Tort & Class Action Monitor
q Talcum Powder Litigation Report
q Reinsurance & Arbitration Litigation Report  

Date: ______________  Ordered by: _______________________________________________________________________

Subscriber Name:_____________________________________________________________  Job Title: __________________

Firm/Company:________________________________________________________________________________________

Street Address: ________________________________________________________________________________________

City: _____________________________________________________ State _______________ Zip ____________________

Phone:_________________________________________________  Fax: _________________________________________

Email: _______________________________________________________________________________  (required for online access)

q Check Check Amount: ___________  Date: ___________  Check No.: ___________

q Credit Card q VISA        q MasterCard      q American Express      q Discover/Novus

Card Number: __________________________________________________________  Exp. Date: ____________________

Name on Card: __________________________________________________________________________________________

Signature: ______________________________________________________________________________________________

¨ Mail to:
30 Washington St., Suite D-3

Haddonfield, NJ 08033

≠ Email:
service@harrismartin.com

¬ Call: 800-496-4319 or
(610) 647-5500

√ Online:
www.harrismartin.com

Publication

COLUMNS-Asbestos
Benzene & Emerging Toxic Torts Litigation
Camp Lejeune/Water Contamination Litigation (online only)
COLUMNS-Drugs & Medical Devices
MDL Mass Tort & Class Action Monitor (online only)
Reinsurance & Arbitration Report (online only)
Talcum Powder Litigation Report (online only)

Multiple Online Users
2-5 additional users $300/year
6-10 additional users $600/year
10 or more additional users Call HarrisMartin

If you would like to add additional users to your
account, please include the appropriate amount in

your total and then list each additional user’s 
information in the space provided on the second page

of this PDF. If you have any questions about 
additional user accounts, please call (800) 496-4319.

Annual

$975
$895
$875
$950
$895
$995
$895

6 Months

$595
$595
$495
$595
$495
$595
$495

1 Month

$99
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99

Amount Due - $______________



SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

q 2-5 Additional Users - $300/year  

Additional User #2: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #3: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #4: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #5: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

q 6-10 Additional Users - $600/year  

Additional User #6: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #7: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #8: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #9: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

q 10 or more Additional Users - Call HarrisMartin for Pricing 

Additional User #10: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #11: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #12: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Additional User #13: ______________________________________________  Email: _____________________________________________

Multiple Online Users
2-5 additional users $300/year
6-10 additional users $600/year
10 or more additional users Call HarrisMartin

If you would like to add additional users to your
account, please include the appropriate amount in

your total and then list each additional user’s 
information in the space provided on this page. 

If you have any questions about 
additional user accounts, please call (800) 496-4319.

O
R

D
E

R

¨ Mail to:
30 Washington St., Suite D-3

Haddonfield, NJ 08033

≠ Email:
service@harrismartin.com

¬ Call: 800-496-4319 or
(610) 647-5500

√ Online:
www.harrismartin.com

Publication

COLUMNS-Asbestos
Benzene & Emerging Toxic Torts Litigation
Camp Lejeune/Water Contamination Litigation (online only)
COLUMNS-Drugs & Medical Devices
MDL Mass Tort & Class Action Monitor (online only)
Reinsurance & Arbitration Report (online only)
Talcum Powder Litigation Report (online only)

Annual

$975
$895
$875
$950
$895
$995
$895

6 Months

$595
$595
$495
$595
$495
$595
$495

1 Month

$99
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99


	Date: 
	Ordered by: 
	Subscriber Name: 
	Job Title: 
	FirmCompany: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	Amount Due: 
	Check Amount: 
	Date_2: 
	Check No: 
	Card Number: 
	Exp Date: 
	Name on Card: 
	Additional User 2: 
	Email_2: 
	Additional User 3: 
	Email_3: 
	Additional User 4: 
	Email_4: 
	Additional User 5: 
	Email_5: 
	Additional User 6: 
	Email_6: 
	Additional User 7: 
	Email_7: 
	Additional User 8: 
	Email_8: 
	Additional User 9: 
	Email_9: 
	Additional User 10: 
	Email_10: 
	Additional User 11: 
	Email_11: 
	Additional User 12: 
	Email_12: 
	Additional User 13: 
	Email_13: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off


