HARRISMARTIN

SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

Subscription prices for individual publications listed below. Price includes print and online access (except for the Camp Lejeune/Water Contamination, MDL, Reinsurance & Arbitration, and Talcum Powder Litigation Reports, which are online only).

☐ Benzene☐ Camp Le☐ COLUM☐ MDL Ma☐ Talcum I	NS-Asbestos & Emerging Toxi jeune and Water NS-Drugs & Med ass Tort & Class A Powder Litigation nce & Arbitration	Contamin lical Devid Action Mo Report	nation Litigation ces onitor			
Date:	Ordered by:					
Subscriber Name:					_ Job Title:	
Firm/Company:						
Street Address:						
City:			State		Zip	
Phone:			Fax:			
Email:						_ (required for online access)
Amount Due - \$	<u> </u>					
☐ Check	Check Amount: _		Date:	_ Check No.: _		_
☐ Credit Card	□ VISA □ M	SasterCard (☐ American Expres	s Discove	er/Novus	
Card Number:				Exp	o. Date:	
Name on Card:						
Signature:						

Publication	Annual	6 Months	1 Month
COLUMNS-Asbestos	\$975	\$595	\$99
Benzene & Emerging Toxic Torts Litigation	\$895	\$595	\$99
Camp Lejeune/Water Contamination Litigation (online only)	\$875	\$495	\$99
COLUMNS-Drugs & Medical Devices	\$950	\$595	\$99
MDL Mass Tort & Class Action Monitor (online only)	\$895	\$495	\$99
Reinsurance & Arbitration Report (online only)	\$995	\$595	\$99
Talcum Powder Litigation Report (online only)	\$895	\$495	\$99
1 alcum Powder Lingation Report (online only)	\$097	Φ49)	\$99

Multiple Online	Users
2-5 additional users	\$30

2-5 additional users \$300/year 6-10 additional users \$600/year 10 or more additional users Call HarrisMartin

If you would like to add additional users to your account, please include the appropriate amount in your total and then list each additional user's information in the space provided on the second page of this PDF. If you have any questions about additional user accounts, please call (800) 496-4319.





2-5 Additional	Users - \$3	00/year
----------------	--------------------	---------

Additional User #2:	Email:	
Additional User #3:	Email:	
Additional User #4:	Email:	
Additional User #5:	Email:	
☐ 6-10 Additional Users - \$600/year		
Additional User #6:	Email:	
Additional User #7:	Email:	
Additional User #8:	Email:	
Additional User #9:	Email:	
☐ 10 or more Additional Users - Call Harr	risMartin for Pricing	
Additional User #10:	Email:	
Additional User #11:	Email:	
Additional User #12:	Email:	
Additional User #13:	Email:	

Publication	Annual	6 Months	1 Month
COLUMNS-Asbestos	\$975	\$595	\$99
Benzene & Emerging Toxic Torts Litigation	\$895	\$595	\$99
Camp Lejeune/Water Contamination Litigation (online only)	\$875	\$495	\$99
COLUMNS-Drugs & Medical Devices	\$950	\$595	\$99
MDL Mass Tort & Class Action Monitor (online only)	\$895	\$495	\$99
Reinsurance & Arbitration Report (online only)	\$995	\$595	\$99
Talcum Powder Litigation Report (online only)	\$895	\$495	\$99

Multiple Online	Users
2-5 additional users	\$3

2-5 additional users \$300/year 6-10 additional users \$600/year 10 or more additional users Call HarrisMartin

If you would like to add additional users to your account, please include the appropriate amount in your total and then list each additional user's information in the space provided on this page.

If you have any questions about additional user accounts, please call (800) 496-4319.